PLASTICS
PLUS

THE MORE YOU BUNDLE WITH THE ICOLOR 550,

THE MORE YOU SAVE!

Economy Garment
Package

iColor 550 Printer Kit
ProRIP
SmartCut Software
CMYWK Starter Toners
one year manufacturer warranty

iColor 2-Step Standard 550 Textile Paper
FOREVER?® Silicone Finishing Sheets

2 hour remote installation & training + ongoing remote
support for life of the printer

JPP Bucks to use towards future online purchase

Shipping not included.

Charging $28/finished Shirts: Pays for itself after

SELLING 155 SHIRTS
$4,340.00*

AND you made a profit of $345.00!*

Y

Receive $150

in Johnson Plastics Plus Bucks after purchasing
your bundle to use on a later purchasel!

Karli Parsell

Email: kparsell@jpplus.com
Direct: 567.525.5879

$3,995

$219
$7.32

$300

$150

Heat Transfer Items

Vapor T-Shirt - Item #SUBS4000L
Frosted Glass Mason Jar - Item #XP9100F
Black 220z Tumbler - Item #SSSTV22B
Canvas Tote Bag - Item #CB0O9K

Window Cling - Item #WCSW8511

Questions? Ask an expert.

Complete Garment
Package

iColor 550 Printer Kit
ProRIP
SmartCut Software
CMYWK Starter Toners
one year manufacturer warranty

iColor 2-Step Standard 550 Textile Paper
FOREVER?® Silicone Finishing Sheets

Artwork for White Toner Instruction Book

iColor Sample Media Kit for Light & Dark Garments
(Standard Paper not compatible with the iColor 550)

Two hour remote installation & training + ongoing
remote support for life of the printer

JPP Bucks to use towards future online purchase

Add optional Fusion IQ heat press for $2,250
- Receive $100 in JPP Bucks
- Reduces Cost of Freight

FREE ground shipping included.

$3,995

$219
$7.32

$99

$99

$300

$150

Charging $28/finished Shirts: Pays for itself after

SELLING 170 SHIRTS
$4,760.00*

AND you made a profit of $460.00!*

Purchase Cost

$6.95/ea
$3.88/ea
$8.93/ea $0.24
$9.37/ea $2.19
$1.75/ea N/A

$2.19
$0.24

Steve Stallard

Email: sstallard@jpplus.com
Direct: 567.525.5735
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*Prices are subject to change. Taxes not included. Profit amounts may vary based on ink and paper costs and other expenses.

Paper Cost

Low

POWERED BY QUICKSPARK FINANCIAL

Toner/Drum Usage Cost

$0.50
$0.25
$0.25
$0.50
$0.50

MONTHLY
PAYMENTS
AVAILABLE

Estimated Retail Price

Use your JPP Bucks to purchase the Top 5 Trending Heat Transfer items!

Profit*

$28.00/ea
$18.00/ea
$20.00/ea
$18.00/ea
$10.00/ea

$18.36/ea
$13.63/ea
$10.58/ea
$5.94/ea
$7.75/ea

APPLY FOR
EQUIPMENT
FINANCING TODAY

APPLY
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https://www.facebook.com/JohnsonPlasticsPlus/
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