JOHNSONPLASTICS

THE MORE YOU BUNDLE WITH THE ICOLOR 550, **THE MORE YOU SAVE!**

Economy Garment Package



iColor 550 Printer Kit ProRIP SmartCut Software CMYWK Starter Toners one year manufacturer warranty	\$3,995	i
iColor 2-Step Standard 550 Textile Paper	\$219	i
FOREVER® Silicone Finishing Sheets	\$7.32	
2 hour remote installation & training + ongoing remote support for life of the printer	\$300	, i
JPP Bucks to use towards future online purchase	\$150	(

Shipping not included.

Charging \$28/finished Shirts: Pays for itself after

SELLING 155 SHIRTS

\$4,340.00*

AND you made a profit of \$345.00!*

Shop Now >>

Complete Garment Package

\$4,894.32 \$4,300.00*

95	iColor 550 Printer Kit ProRIP SmartCut Software CMYWK Starter Toners one year manufacturer warranty	\$3,995
219	iColor 2-Step Standard 550 Textile Paper	\$219
32	FOREVER® Silicone Finishing Sheets	\$7.32
00	Artwork for White Toner Instruction Book	\$99
	iColor Sample Media Kit for Light & Dark Garments (Standard Paper not compatible with the iColor 550)	\$99
50	Two hour remote installation & training + ongoing remote support for life of the printer	\$300
	JPP Bucks to use towards future online purchase	\$150

- Receive \$100 in JPP Bucks - Reduces Cost of Freight

FREE ground shipping included.

Charging \$28/finished Shirts: Pays for itself after **SELLING 170 SHIRTS** \$4,760.00*

AND you made a profit of \$460.00!*

Shop Now >>



Complete Garment & Hard Substrate Package



iColor 550 Printer Kit ProRIP SmartCut Software CMYWK Starter Toners one year manufacturer warranty	\$3,995
iColor 2-Step Standard 550 Textile Paper	\$219
FOREVER® Silicone Finishing Sheets	\$7.32
Artwork for White Toner Instruction Book	\$99
iColor Sample Media Kit for Light & Dark Garments (Standard Paper not compatible with the iColor 550)	\$99
1-Step Transfer Paper for Hard Surfaces	\$47.15
iColor Hard Surface Sample Media Sample Pack	\$99
iColor Silicone Pad	\$55
Brown Thermal Tape	\$6.91
Two hour remote installation & training + ongoing remote support for life of the printer	\$300
JPP Bucks to use towards future online purchase	\$150
Add optional JP450 for ONLY \$365 Add optional Fusion IQ heat press for \$2,250 - Receive \$100 in JPP Bucks - Reduces Cost of Freight	

Charging \$28/finished Shirts: Pays for itself after

SELLING 180 SHIRTS \$5.040.00*

Shop Now >>

Use your JPP Bucks to purchase the Top 5 Trending Heat Transfer items!

Succes	Heat Transfer Items	Purchase Cost	Paper Cost	Toner/Drum Usage Cost	Estimated Retail Price	Profit*
10 m No	Vapor T-Shirt - Item #SUBS4000L	\$6.95/ea	\$2.19	\$0.50	\$28.00/ea	\$18.36/ea
	Frosted Glass Mason Jar - Item #XP9100F	\$3.88/ea	\$0.24	\$0.25	\$18.00/ea	\$13.63/ea
Receive \$150	Black 22oz Tumbler - Item #SSSTV22B	\$8.93/ea	\$0.24	\$0.25	\$20.00/ea	\$10.58/ea
in Johnson Plastics Plus Bucks after purchasing	Canvas Tote Bag - Item #CB09K	\$9.37/ea	\$2.19	\$0.50	\$18.00/ea	\$5.94/ea
your bundle to use on a later purchase!	Window Cling - Item #WCSW8511	\$1.75/ea	N/A	\$0.50	\$10.00/ea	\$7.75/ea



Karli Parsell Email: kparsell@jpplus.com Direct: 567.525.5879



Steve Stallard Email: sstallard@jpplus.com Direct: 567.525.5735

MONTHLY PAYMENTS AVAILABLE

APPLY FOR EQUIPMENT FINANCING TODAY

APPLY

JPPLUS.COM • 1-800-869-7800 Follow us! 🖬 🖸 D 🎔 🖬 *Prices are subject to change. Taxes not included. Profit amounts may vary based on ink and paper costs and other expenses.